Product data sheet
ORNO GROUP Sp. z o. o. All rights reserved.
Page 1 / 2
Update date: 2026-05-10 23:57:52
Power charger Miccell VQ-T15, 20W, USB-A + USB-C,
white
Marka: VIRONE by Miccell  |   Symbol: VQ-T15-006234  |   Ean: 5908254853272
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Charge your devices without waiting. Miccell VQ-T15 20W lets you charge two devices simultaneously: via
USB-A and USB-C ports. Connect your smartphone, tablet, headphones or power bank and be sure that
each of them will receive stable and safe power supply.
It supports voltages of 110-240 V, so you can use it both at home and on the go.
Product data sheet
ORNO GROUP Sp. z o. o. All rights reserved.
Page 2 / 2
Update date: 2026-05-10 23:57:52
The USB-C port offers fast charging with the following parameters: 5V/3A, 9V/2.22A, 12V/1.67A, while USB-A
offers 5V/3A, 9V/2A, 12V/1.5A.
When you use both ports at the same time, the charger automatically distributes power between the ports,
which still ensures efficient charging of two devices at once.
The lightweight, compact design (61 × 40 × 28 mm) and white housing made of durable plastic make the
charger fit easily into a woman’s bag or backpack.
TECHNICAL DATA
General information:
Input voltage [V]: 110-240
Max current output[W]: 20
Number of USB connections: 2
USB port type: 1xUSB-A, 1x USB-C
Output voltage of the USB-A charger: 5V / 3A, 9V / 2A, 12V / 1.5A
Output voltage of the USB-C charger: 5V / 3A, 9V / 2,22A, 12V / 1.67A
Output voltage of the USB A+C [W]: 15
Width [mm]: 40
Height [mm]: 61
Depth [mm]: 28
Weight [g]: 53
Material: Tworzywo sztuczne
Colour: Biały